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SAT-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
45.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rosario 00.001 08043 0 0Howie

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  28.43
28.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 00.008 12186 10 0Madyson

36.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.006 12177 7 0Peak

38.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 00.0013 12401 6 0Spice

42.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DeMascio 00.009 12189 5 0Bizou

43.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 00.0012 12219 4 0Rowan

46.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 00.0010 12194 3 0Sansa

38.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Albrizio 00.004 12015 0 0Grace

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Slivka 10.005 12016 0 0Ice

46.99 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Ulissi 00.0011 12202 0 0Chew

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.007 12181 0 0Misha

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.83
37.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kandle 00.0025 16253 10 0Pennie

36.26 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0West 10.0021 16052 0 0Jax

42.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Andrews 00.0014 16222 0 0Lettie

48.20 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Penha 00.0022 16223 0 0Jordan

38.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Roseman 00.0023 16227 0 0Harley

34.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Albrizio 00.0024 16249 0 0Joey

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.16
29.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cochran 00.0037 20295 10 0Zach

45.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Connelly 00.0043 20415 4 0Daisy

47.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 00.0028 20019 3 0Romeo

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.0032 20059 0 0Dare

43.04 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rimmer 00.0033 20072 0 0Merry

32.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitter 00.0034 20073 0 0'NSync

46.48 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Carson 00.0035 20270 0 0Kipper

44.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rhyshek 00.0036 20284 0 0Maven

36.35 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0026 20296 0 0Dozer

38.61 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Miloglav-Rocco 00.0039 20307 0 0Garnet

36.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnston 00.0040 20316 0 0Sligo

42.46 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Mackes 00.0041 20323 0 0Jesse Belle

44.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Salerno 00.0042 20327 0 0Phil

39.97 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Lackey 00.0038 20339 0 0Mel

44.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Parrish 00.0044 20416 0 0Darcy

44.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gechter 00.0045 20429 0 0Emma

26.95 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ely 00.0046 20433 0 0Tiki

45.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lackey 00.0047 20434 0 0Freddy

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.0048 24032 0 0Osin Blue

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0049 24079 0 0Noble
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SAT-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Billman 10.003 12106 0 0Bertha

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.002 12003 0 0Sandi

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.32
35.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dunlap 00.0020 16386 10 0Remi

40.66 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Chernack 00.0015 16123 0 0Launch

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.0017 16128 0 0Annie Fenway

36.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rhyshek 00.0018 16129 0 0Izzy

32.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 10.0019 16133 0 0Allie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jersey 00.0016 16124 0 0Ziva

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  44.8
44.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.0031 20152 10 0Ganesha

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0027 20139 0 0Gus

30.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Larsen 00.0030 20147 0 0Shadow

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jersey 00.0029 20142 0 0Ace
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